

## Fancy Fizz and British Cheese

### Amie Crémant De Limoux 75cl

Ingredients:

Vegan wine.

12% alcohol.

Contains **Sulfites**.

### Harth Cornish Sea Salt Dark Chocolate Bar 90g

Ingredients:

Cocoa mass (74% cocoa solids), sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla powder) Cornish sea salt.

Allergen information: may contain traces of dairy, nuts, sesame, peanuts, cereals containing gluten, mustard and soya.

### Millers Damsels Buttermilk Wafers 125g

Ingredients:

**Wheat** flour, **Buttermilk** (33%), Butter (16%) (**Milk**), Whole **milk** powder, Autolysed yeast, Salt, Fermented **wheat** flour, Sugar, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate).

Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

### Nettlebed Creamery, Bix Organic Soft Cheese 100g

Ingredients:

**Pasteurised Organic Cow's Milk (MILK)**, **Double Cream (MILK)**, Starter Cultures, Animal Rennet, Salt.

### Lincolnshire Poacher Cheese 190g

Ingredients:

Made with **unpasteurised cow's milk** and traditional rennet.

### Montgomery Cheddar 190g

Ingredients:

Un-pasteurised cows **MILK**, salt, starter culture, animal rennet.

### Single Variety Fire Flame Chilli Jam 250g

Ingredients:

Sugar, Fireflame Chillies, Cider Vinegar, Natural Pectin.

Prepared with 32g chillies per 100g, total sugars 52g per 100g.